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 TURKIYE
DIYANET VAKFI

TURKIYE DIYANET FOUNDATION
oSl AL

GAZETE KUPURLERI



DOGU HABER
HAFTADA 2 GUN YERE...
ARTVIN

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

26.1.2017
1

450

246

1/2



DOGU HABER
HAFTADA 2 GUN YERE...
ARTVIN

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

26.1.2017
2

450

246

22



GUNBOYU

Tarih :

GUNLUK ULUSAL GAZETE Sayfa:

ISTANBUL
SiYASI

Tiraj :
StxCm :

26.1.2017
12

10283

43

11



BIGA'NIN SESI
HAFTADA 6 GUN YERE...
CANAKKALE

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

23.1.2017
7

510

146

11
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 TURKIYE
DIYANET VAKFI

TURKIYE DIYANET FOUNDATION

TV RARPORLARI



No

Tarih:

Kanal Adi:

Haber Basligi:

Program Ad1:

Yayin Saati:

Sire:

—_

25.01.2017

TRT DIYANET

ISLAM ANSIKLOPEDISI

ANA HABER

18:48:23

00:01:49






